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DOCK PLAN PER WORDEN HILL MARINE DATED 1-24-22
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1035.5 Sq. Feet
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2nd STY. DECK
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FF=694.79
PROPOSED 2 STY. DWELLING

PROPOSED
2 CAR GARAGE

418.3 Sq. Feet
PROPOSED DRIVE
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PROPOSED PAVER SIDEWALK

PROPOSED GRASSY SWALE
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281.1 Sq. Feet
PROPOSED

GRASS PAVERS
1660.0 Sq. Feet

COVERED
CONC. STOOP

691

691
691

69
1

69
1

SILT FENCE

69
2

SILT FENCE

REMOVE

REMOVE

20.00'

20.00'

34
.0

0'

79.5 Sq. Feet

REMOVE

LOT 8

LOT 7

LOT 6

SURVEY CONTROL NOTES:

REQUIRED: EXISTING: PROPOSED:

SITE DATA:

VARIANCES REQUESTED:

UTILITY CONNECTION NOTE:

SYMBOL

CONSTRUCTION SPECIFICATIONS

SILT FENCE
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE
NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION

NEW YORK STATE SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION COMMITTEE

WOVEN WIRE FENCE
(MIN. 14 1/2 GAUGE
W/ MAX. 6" MESH
SPACING)

36" MIN. LENGTH FENCE
POSTS DRIVEN MIN. 16"
INTO GROUND.

HEIGHT OF FILTER
= 16" MIN.

8" MIN.
FLO

W

FLO
W

10' MAX. C. TO C.

5. MAINTENANCE SHALL BE PERFORMED AS NEEDED AND MATERIAL REMOVED WHEN

4. PREFABRICATED UNITS SHALL BE GEOFAB, ENVIROFENCE, OR APPROVED EQUIVALENT.

   FENCE WITH TIES SPACED EVERY 24" AT TOP AND MID SECTION.
   FENCE SHALL BE WOVEN WIRE, 12 1/2 GAUGE, 6" MAXIMUM MESH OPENING.

2. FILTER CLOTH TO BE TO BE FASTENED SECURELY TO WOVEN WIRE

3. WHEN TWO SECTIONS OF FILTER CLOTH ADJOIN EACH OTHER THEY SHALL BE OVER-
   LAPPED BY SIX INCHES AND FOLDED.  FILTER CLOTH SHALL BE EITHER FILTER X,

   OR STAPLES. POSTS SHALL BE STEEL EITHER "T" OR "U" TYPE OR HARDWOOD.
1. WOVEN WIRE FENCE TO BE FASTENED SECURELY TO FENCE POSTS WITH WIRE TIES

   "BULGES" DEVELOP IN THE SILT FENCE.

   MIRAFI 100X, STABILINKA T140N, OR APPROVED EQUIVALENT.

UNDISTURBED GROUND

EMBED FILTER CLOTH
A MIN. OF 6" IN GROUND.

4"

16"MIN.

WOVEN WIRE FENCE (MIN. 14 1/2
GAUGE W/ MAX. 6" MESH
SPACING) WITH FILTER CLOTH

36" MIN. FENCE POST

FLOW

COMPACTED SOIL

20"MIN.

PERSPECTIVE VIEW

SECTION VIEW

DETAILS:

DISPOSITION OF SOIL AND TOPSOIL:

PHASING:

VEGETATION TO BE REMOVED:
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